Membrane Filter Capsules
Chemical Resistance
Sartofluor® LG filters show a high mechanical and chemical
robustness. A compatibility list for standard solvents is part of
the Validation Guide. The compatibility for other substances
can be proven in specific validation studies.
Design
The high quality of the used PTFE membrane allows the

Technical Data
Membrane Filter Capsules 3
Order Code Pore Size
[µm]
Pack Size
[Pieces]
MaxiCaps®
5187306T1--** 0.45 1
5187307T1--** 0.2 1
5187307T2--** 0.2 1
5187307T3--** 0.2 1
Cartridges
5182506T1----LG 0.45 1
5182506T2----LG 0.45 1
5182506T3----LG 0.45 1
5182507T1----LG 0.2 1
5182507T2----LG 0.2 1
5182507T3----LG 0.2 1
5182558T1----LG 0.1 1
5182558T2----LG 0.1 1
5182558T3----LG 0.1 1
** �Connector Styles
(first code letter represents the inlet, the second the outlet)
Ordering Information
[psi]